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Prénom
SAKLY

EYA
SAKOUHI
OLFA
MAYSSA
OUMAIMA
BILEL
DALANDA
NESRINE
IBTISSEM
SOUROUR
ABIR
RAFIKA
ZOUAOUI
IMEN

RIAHI
CHEMKHI
RADHYA
IMEN
KORTLI
KHOULOUD
ZINA
WISSAL
HERZI
RAHMA
OUNI
KHADHRAOUI
MOHAMED BELKINE

HELA

2024/2025
Nom Année licence
KHADIJA 2017
MHAMDI 2024
YOSRA 2018
BCHINI 2024
KHLIFI 2023
MRABTINI 2024
AZIZI 2019
MAGHRAOUI 2019
MISSAOUI 2024
ALl 2024
CHEBBI 2024
BEN GHORBEL 2024
MEHERZI 2024
BAHA EDDINE 2024
GDIRI 2024
OUMAIMA 2024
NERMINE 2024
KMAR 2024
ELFAIZ 2024
ALA 2024
RAISSI 2018
SAIDI 2024
BOUALI 2024
YOSRI 2024
RBAI 2018
RAYEN 2024
HANIN 2024
OUELHAZI 2018
AKRIMI 2016

Age
29
21
27
27
24
22
27
30
23
23
21
21
24
22
22
21
22
22
22
26
30
22
23
23
29
21
23
28

30

Score
141
13.95
13.91
13.54
13.41
13.36
13.09
12.94
12.78
12.67
12.61
12.61
12.37
12.32
12.29
12.15
12.03
12
11.97
11.97

11.78

11.52
11.51
11.46
11.45
1.4

11.25

11.22
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Prénom
SIWAR
MATHLOUTHI
ABIR
NESSRINE
BELGUITHI
NISSAF
AHMED KHALIL
ACHREF
GUESMI
FATMA

AZZA

WAFA
NERMINE
SAIDA

AMAL

EMNA
ABDERAHMEN
MEHRI
RAKROUKI
ABDALLAH
RABIIE
MEJRI
MONTASSAR
SIWAR
ICHRAK
BOUZOUIDA
YOUSSEF
HAMOUDA
ASMA
SABRINE
SAFA

SONDES

Nom

BELHAJ AMOR
MARIEM
MANAI

JEBALI
KHALED
REBHI

ZNAIDI
BOUZID

WAFA

KHODJET EL KHIL

AYARI
LABIDI
ZOUABI
HAMMAMI
REBHI
CHHIDI
NSIBI
EMNA
RAJA
OUSSAMA
CHAIMA
ZAINEB
MRAIHI
KHALIFA
MRAD
RAHMA
GUERCHI
MARWA
HAFSI
GHRAIRI
ARBI
DHEBAIBI

Année licence
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2015
2018
2023
2024
2018
2024
2024
2024
2024
2021
2024
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2020
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

Responsable du Master

Khaled ABAZA

Tunis le 29/08/2024

Age
23
23
22
22
21
31
29
24

22

22
22
22
23
25
22
21
24
24
25
23
28
24
24
24
23
24
26
22
23
22
22

Score Observations
11.19
11.16
11.15
11.14
11.13
11.13
11.12
11.09
11.02
11
10.96
10.88
10.84
10.83
10.75
10.74
10.71
10.69
10.66
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.47
10.45
10.37
10.29
10.29
10.18
10.15
10.13
10.12

9.83



